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[10/30 Update] 
2002 DOE Chemical Safety Management Workshop  

November 5-7, 2002   
Video Conference Network  - As of October 30, 2002 

Call Video Contact - If You Don’t Recognize Location 
 

Albuquerque Operations 
Office 
11/5 – South Campus 4  
11/6-7: Bldg. 383, Rm 116 
 

S&H Contact 
Video Contact  

Kim Delman 505 845-5096           
Rebecca 505 845-4357 
 

kdelman@doeal.gov 
 

Amarillo Area Office 
10/23-24 - Room 103B   
10/25 – Room 103 B 
(Busy 11:30-12:30 EST) 
 

S&H Contact 
Video Contact 

Ken Meyers 806 477-3178 
Ann Stambaugh 806 477-3833 
 

NOT  PARTICIPATING 

Brookhaven National 
Lab. 
Bldg. 464, BHG 
 

S&H Contact  
Video Contact 

Jerry Granzen 
granzen@bnl.gov  
[Scott Malett -- 631-344-5345] 
Kim Stein 631 344-7439 
 

NOT PARTICIPATING 
 

Chicago Operations 
Office 
Room 3A 
  

S&H Contact 
 
Video Contact 

Eric Turnquest 630-252-9812 
Barry Atkins 630 252-2397 
  

Eric.Turnquest@ch.doe.gov 
 

Fernald  
T-01 North 
 

S&H Contact 
Video Contact 

Barry Ko  513 648-5249 
Elaine Clock 513 648-5632 

Barry_Ko@Fernald.Gov 
 
 

DOE Forrestal Building 
Room 1E-267 
 

S&H Contact 
Video Contact 

Ed Patigalia 301 903-3972 
Mike Laybourne 301 903-4555 

PLENARY SESSIONS and 
BREAK-OUT ROOM 

DOE Forrestal 
Auditorium 
GE-086 (Large Aud.) 
 

S&H Contact 
Video Contact 

Gail Kleiner 301 903-5601 
Tom Bolden 202 586-3104 

PLENARY SESSIONS and  
BREAK-OUT ROOM  

Hanford Operations 
Office 
Room 134, Fed. Bldg.  

S&H Contact  
Video Contact  

Larry Musen 509 372-4009 
Fred Brunkhorst 509 376-9459 
 

Larry_G_Musen@rl.gov 
 
 

 
Idaho Operations Office  
Idaho North, Room 259 

 
S&H Contact 
Video Contact 

 
Tom Must 208 526-4145 
Don Patterson 208 526-1000 
Ext: 2 , 2 
 

 
musttl@id.doe.gov 
 
 

Livermore Area Office  
[DOE-OAK] 
 

S&H Contact 
Video Contact 

Harvey Grasso 925 423-7557 
Angela Hoehe  925 422-3357 

NOT AVAILABLE 
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Los Alamos Nat’l Lab. 
Bldg. 1498, Room 116 
 

S&H Contact 
Video Contact 

Helena Whyte 505-667-2854  
Tammy Sanders 505 665-3000 
 

helenaw@lanl.gov 
 

Nevada Operations 
Office 
Room C 214 

S&H Contact 
Video Contact 

Don Boyce 702 295-0903 
Brandon 702 295-1069 
 

Boyce@NV.DOE.gov  
 

 
Oak Ridge Operations 
Office 
55 Jefferson, Room 107 

 
S&H Contact 
Video Contact 

 
Cathy Stachowiak 
Alan Trivette 865 576-0858 
trivetteAW@oro.doe.gov 
Sue Henley 865 576-4357 
 

 
Fax # 865-576-6074 
[Stachowiakcg@ornl.gov] 
 
 

 
Ohio Field Office 
(Mound) 
Room 231, OS East 
 

 
S&H Contact 
Video Contact 

 
Geoff Gorsuch – 937-865-4459 
Jane Pope 937 865-3239 
 

 
geoffrey.gorsuch@OH.doe.gov 
 

Rocky Flats  
Room Pike’s Peak  

S&H Contact 
Video Contact 

Terry Foppe 303 966-7437 
Frank Becker 303 966-6117 
 

Terry.Foppe@rf.doe.gov 
 
 

Savannah River 
Operations Ofc.  
Bldg. 703A, Room D211 
 

S&H Contact 
Video Contact 

L.P. Singh 803 952-8351           
Jodie Hardee 803 725-7533 

lakshmi.singh@srs.gov 
 

West Valley Area Office 
Room D 
 

S&H Contact 
Video Contact 
 

Dan Stachelski 716 942-4690 
Joyce Domster 716 942-4508 

Daniel.a.stachelski@wv.gov 

 
Mike Laybourne of DOE-HQ is in charge of reserving the video rooms and setting up the video network. 
If you have problems, call him at 301 903-4555. Dagmar Alayish is in charge of the bridge (the computer 
network that makes the teleconference possible). Her number is 301 903-1992. 
  
                                  
 


